. ® Elabscience Bionovation Inc.
a s c I e n ce A Reliable Research Partner in Life Science and Medicine

NEUROGS3 Polyclonal Antibody

catalog number: E-AB-18242
Note: Centrifuge before opening to ensure complete recovery of vial contents.

Reactivity Human
Immunogen Full length fusion protein
Host Rabbit
Isotype IgG
Purification Antigen affinity purification
Buffer Phosphate buffered solution, pH 7.4, containing 0.05% stabilizer and 50% glycerol.
Applications Recommended Dilution
WB 1:1000-1:5000
IHC 1:50-1:200
kDa Gty (B o et
95—
72—
55—
36—
28—
-
17—
10— G BN A
Western blot analysis of Human heart tissue lysate using Immunohistochemistry of paraffin-embedded Human
NEUROGS3 Polyclonal Antibody at dilution of 1:1000 esophagus cancer tissue using NEUROG3 Polyclonal
Observed-MW:Refer to figures Antibody at dilution of 1:70(x200)

Calculated-MW:23 kDa

Preparation & Storage

Storage Store at -20°C Valid for 12 months. Avoid freeze / thaw cycles.
Shipping The product is shipped with ice pack,upon receipt,store it immediately at the

temperature recommended.

Background

The protein encoded by this gene is a basic helix-loop-helix (0HLH) transcription factor involved in neurogenesis. The
encoded protein likely acts as a heterodimer with another bHLH protein. Defects in this gene are a cause of congenital
malabsorptive diarrhea 4 (DIAR4).

For Research Use Only

Toll-free: 1-888-852-8623
Web:w w w .elabscience.com

Tel: 1-832-243-6086 Fax: 1-832-243-6017
Email:techsupport@elabscience.com




