Elabscience®

NEUROG3 Polyclonal Antibody

catalog number: E-AB-18242

Note: Centrifuge before opening to ensure complete recovery of vial contents.

Description		
Reactivity	Human	
Immunogen	Full length fusion protein	
Host	Rabbit	
Isotype	IgG	
Purification	Antigen affinity purification	
Buffer	Phosphate buffered solution, pH 7.4, containing 0.05% stabilizer and 50% glycerol.	
Applications	Recommended Dilution	
WB	1:1000-1:5000	
IHC	1:50-1:200	
Data		
95- 72- 55- 36- 28- 17- 10- Western blot analysis of Humar NEUROG3 Polyclonal Antibo Observed-MW:Re Calculated-MV	bdy at dilution of 1:1000 fer to figures	Immunohistochemistry of paraffin-embedded Human esophagus cancer tissue using NEUROG3 Polyclonal Antibody at dilution of 1:70(×200)
Preparation & Storage		
Storage	Store at -20°C Valid for 12 months. Avoid freeze / thaw cycles.	
Shipping	The product is shipped with ice pack, upon receipt, store it immediately at the temperature recommended.	
Background		

The protein encoded by this gene is a basic helix-loop-helix (bHLH) transcription factor involved in neurogenesis. The encoded protein likely acts as a heterodimer with another bHLH protein. Defects in this gene are a cause of congenital malabsorptive diarrhea 4 (DIAR4).